
🎮 ESPORTS INNOVATION CENTER 🎮 

Ultimate Esports Resource Hub 

🌟 NEW JERSEY ESPORTS ECOSYSTEM 
NJ Organizations 
Garden State Esports: gardenstateesports.org 
Esports Innovation Center at Stockton: stockton.edu/esports-innovation-center 
NJ Venues 
Atlantic Fieldhouse (AC): stockton.edu/esports-innovation-center/atlantic-fieldhouse.html 
Prudential Center (Newark): prudentialcenter.com 

💼 ESPORTS CAREERS & JOBS 
Major Job Boards 
Hitmarker: hitmarker.net 
Esports Jobs Quest: esportsjobs.quest 
WorkInSports: workinsports.com 
LinkedIn Esports Jobs: linkedin.com/jobs/esports-jobs 
Indeed Esports: indeed.com/q-Esports-jobs.html 
ZipRecruiter Esports: ziprecruiter.com/Jobs/Esports 
Jobs In Sports: jobsinsports.com 
TeamWork Online: teamworkonline.com 
iWorkinSport: iworkinsport.com 
Organization Career Pages 
Team Liquid Careers: careers.teamliquid.com 
G2 Esports Careers: g2esports.com/blogs/careers 
Cloud9 Careers: cloud9.gg/pages/careers 
ESL FACEIT Group: eslfaceitgroup.com/career 
Riot Games: riotgames.com/en/work-with-us/jobs 
Epic Games: epicgames.com/site/en-US/careers 
Blizzard Entertainment: careers.blizzard.com 
Recruiting & Talent Agencies 
Prodigy Agency: prodigy-agency.gg 
Nxt Level Recruiting: nxtlevel.io/gaming 
Game Recruiter: gamerecruiter.com 
Scion Technology: sciontechnical.com/gaming-staffing 
Seek Team: seek-team.com/en 
Ecruit: ecruit.gg 
Career Resources 
Esports Insider Career Guide: esportsinsider.com/esports-jobs-careers-explained 
Ready Esports Careers: readyesports.com/what-esports-jobs-are-available-other-than-gaming 

🎯 GAME PUBLISHERS & LEAGUES 
Riot Games (LoL, Valorant): riotgames.com 
Epic Games (Fortnite): epicgames.com 
EA Sports (FIFA, Apex): ea.com/ea-sports 
Activision Blizzard (CoD, OW): activisionblizzard.com 
Valve (CS2, Dota 2): valvesoftware.com 
LoL Esports: lolesports.com 
Valorant Esports: valorantesports.com 
ESL Gaming: eslgaming.com 
BLAST Premier: blast.tv 

👥 MAJOR ESPORTS ORGANIZATIONS 
TSM: tsm.gg 
Cloud9: cloud9.gg 
Team Liquid: teamliquid.com 
Fnatic: fnatic.com 
G2 Esports: g2esports.com 
T1: t1.gg 
FaZe Clan: faze.com 
100 Thieves: 100thieves.com 
Natus Vincere (Na'Vi): navi.gg 



🎓 COLLEGIATE & HIGH SCHOOL 
NJ Higher Education Esports Guide: esportsnj.org/new-jersey-higher-education-esports-guide 
NACE (Collegiate): nacesports.org 
Collegiate StarLeague: cstarleague.com 
Garden State Esports (HS): gardenstateesports.org 
PlayVS (HS): playvsesports.com 

📺 STREAMING & CONTENT 
Twitch: twitch.tv 
YouTube Gaming: youtube.com/gaming 
Kick: kick.com 
OBS Studio: obsproject.com 
Streamlabs: streamlabs.com 
StreamElements: streamelements.com 

📰 NEWS & ANALYTICS 
Esports Illustrated: esportsillustrated.com 
ESPN Esports: espn.com/esports 
Dot Esports: dotesports.com 
Dexerto: dexerto.com 
Esports Charts: escharts.com 
Esports Earnings: esportsearnings.com 
Liquipedia: liquipedia.net 

🖱 GAMING HARDWARE 
Razer: razer.com 
Logitech G: logitechg.com 
Corsair: corsair.com 
SteelSeries: steelseries.com 
HyperX: hyperx.com 
NVIDIA: nvidia.com 
BenQ Gaming: benq.com/en-us/gaming.html 

🎪 TOURNAMENTS & EVENTS 
FACEIT: faceit.com 
Start.gg: start.gg 
Battlefy: battlefy.com 
Toornament: toornament.com 
DreamHack: dreamhack.com 
TwitchCon: twitchcon.com 

💬 COMMUNITY & TOOLS 
Discord: discord.com 
Reddit r/esports: reddit.com/r/esports 
Unity: unity.com 
Unreal Engine: unrealengine.com 
GitHub: github.com 

Esports Innovation Center • Stockton University 
3701 Boardwalk, Atlantic City, NJ 08401 
stockton.edu/esports-innovation-center 


